
1205 LOCH DRIVE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54304-2250
https://www.adashunjones.com

1205 LOCH Drive,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54304-2250

$295,000

Two turtle doves in a Pear tree! 3 bedrooms, 1.5 all brick ranch with 2 stall garage.
Updated kitchen with oak cabinetry, fully applianced, CT flooring, open center
kitchen/counter open to dinette. Spacious living room, separate foyer entry and charming
half bath with glass block walls/privacy and natural light. Attractive 3 season room with 3...

Zoe
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 1794 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

WindowFeatures: Skylight(s) Lot Features: Corner Lot,
Sidewalk

Features: None,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl Above Grade Finished Area,
sq ft: 1380

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 414 Tax Amount: 3360.08

Inclusions: Kit
Ref,range,DW,microwave,disposal,washer,dryer,all window
treatments, fence,garage door opener & all remotes/keyless
entry, arbage & recycling bins

Exclusions: All tvs,Basement
refrigerator, 2 beverage
refrigerators, freezer in garage,
all cameras, all free standing
shelving, all the games & decor
in rec rm

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central

Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14x12 Main

Bedroom 2 11x10 Main

Bedroom 3 10x9 Main

Kitchen 11x11 Main

Living Room 19x13 Main

Dining Room 14x9 Main

Unfinished 10x14 Main

Other Room 5x10 Main

Other Room 2 21x30 Lower

Other Room 3 20x20 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Zoe K Van Oss Agent Email: zoevanoss@gmail.com


